
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2322400021
DATE : 19.04.2024

REQ TITLE : FIRST AID BOX ITEMS for DPE

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 25.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1022400057

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 6600000129 FIRST AID BOX-HIGH RISK ITEMS AS PER
ENCLOSED DEWA H&S CHECK LIST ANDREQUIRE
PLASTIC BOX WITH SIZE 14 X 12 X4 INCH

        80 EA

2 6600000120 ADHESIVE TAPE;1/2 INCH;10 YARDS        300 EA

3 6600000136 ADHESIVE TAPE;1 INCH;10 YARDS        300 EA

4 6600000122 GAUZE BANDAGE; 1 INCH        300 EA

5 6600000137 GAUZE BANDAGE;2 INCH        300 EA

6 6600000138 GAUZE BANDAGE;3 INCH        300 EA

7 6600000123 GUAZE PAD 3 INCH X 3 INCH        300 EA

8 6600000124 ABSORBENT STERILIZED COTTON WOOL;250 GMS        300 EA

9 6600000125 OVAL EYE
PAD;STERLIZED###############################
#############################################
##########################

     1.500 EA

10 6600000108 WRAPPED STERILE TRIANGULAR BANDAGES        600 EA

11 6600000126 DISPOSABLE GLOVES      1.800 EA

12 6600000130 WRAPPED STERILE UNMEDICATED WOUND
DRESSINGS:APP.12 CMS X 12 CMS#########

     1.800 EA

13 6600000131 WRAPPED STERILE UNMEDICATED WOUND
DRESSINGS:APP.18 CMS X 18 CMS#########

       300 EA

14 6600000132 INDIVIDUAL WRAPPED MOIST CLEANSING      1.200 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2322400021
DATE : 19.04.2024

REQ TITLE : FIRST AID BOX ITEMS for DPE

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 25.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1022400057

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

WIPES#######################################
##########################

15 6600000130 WRAPPED STERILE UNMEDICATED WOUND
DRESSINGS:APP.12 CMS X 12 CMS#########

     6.000 EA

16 6600000135 RESUSCITATION(CPR) TRAINING FIRST AID#######        600 EA

17 6600000127 SAFETY PINS; 1 DOZ        300 EA

18 6600000128 SURGICAL SCISSORS        300 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
FIRST AID BOX ITEMS for DPE Dept. vehicles

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2322400021
DATE : 19.04.2024

REQ TITLE : FIRST AID BOX ITEMS for DPE

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 25.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1022400057

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


